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6887 RECONNECT 40 02/24/1993

HX Base Yr

265 SE RHETT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,180 114.0720 127.76 278,517 1998 1998 0 0 0 28.35 71.65

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 168,433

FCP 572 25 143 13,090

FOP 320 30 96 8,788

FOP 336 30 101 9,246

3,068 2,180 199,557

FOP= N10 W32 S10 E32$ BAS= W32 FCP= N22 W26 S22 E26$ W26S29
FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 S8 E4  D2 R2  E4  R2 U2  E4 N27  R3
U2  N4  U2 L3  N2$.
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26
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

8 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

9 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 23 56 1,288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,576

10,876

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,330

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 79,040


